UANIREMARF N

MARTINEZ HIBAIKA
PETRERENA HIBAIKAIAMONES ANCIN JAMONES
| ANCIN
Bornin:
ERRENTERIA
10-31-2001
Competing Times .
Season Club in the Condition on ;Es?tute gg;z?ication S(I):Jrﬁss lc\)lfufrlgk;gr Erensé :/ivn?(;St
ACT boat
2023 No
2022 No
2021 No
2020 No
2019 HIBAIKA Yes Formed O 2 10:51,28 11:16,51
2018 HIBAIKA Yes Formed O 2 11:09,73 12:17,92
2017 HIBAIKA No Formed
2016 HIBAIKA No Formed
2015 HIBAIKA No Formed



