JANIRE
MARTINEZ
PETRERENA
HIBAIKAJAMONES ANCIN

HIBAIKA JAMONES ANCIN

Born in: ERRENTERIA 10-31-2001

Season	n Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	Times on boat	Times	Clubs classification	Clubs Number points of flags		Worst time
2024		No							
2023		No							
2022		No							
2021		No							
2020		No							
2019	HIBAIKA	Yes	Formed	0	2			10:51,28	11:16,51
2018	HIBAIKA	Yes	Formed	0	2			11:09,73	12:17,92
2017	HIBAIKA	No	Formed						
2016	HIBAIKA	No	Formed						
2015	HIBAIKA	No	Formed						